
Roll Number Name Email Batch Table

15003 Abhijeet abhijeet01@iiserb.ac.in C 2

15109 Narendra Pal Mobarsa 1997npmobarsa06@iiserb.ac.in C 11

16005 Adarsh R adarsh16@iiserb.ac.in A 7

16032 Ankita Dhar ankitad16@iiserb.ac.in A 4

16052 Chandrama Dipa chandrama16@iiserb.ac.in A 5

16065 Divya divya16@iiserb.ac.in A 2

16076 Harsh Kumar harshk16@iiserb.ac.in A 3

16080 Himanshu Meena himanshuhm16@iiserb.ac.in A 8

16124 Nidhi Singh nidhib16@iiserb.ac.in B 9

16141 Prativa Mallick prativa16@iiserb.ac.in C 1

16143 Puneet Singh Gond puneet16@iiserb.ac.in C 11

16147 Raghvender Pratap Singh raghvender16@iiserb.ac.in C 7

16158 Ritesh ritesh16@iiserb.ac.in A 6

16207 Suraj Meena suraj16@iiserb.ac.in C 5

16248 Gedam Nirupa Janardhan Gedam nirupa16@iiserb.ac.in A 1

16248 Gedam Nirupa Janardhan nirupa16@iiserb.ac.in C 12

17002 Aayush Panwar aayush17@iiserb.ac.in A 11

17007 Adarsh Goswami adarshg17@iiserb.ac.in B 2

17012 Aditya Patidar adityap17@iiserb.ac.in A 10

17018 Akhil Sonkar akhil17@iiserb.ac.in C 4

17022 Akshay Sanjay Sukhadeve akshays17@iiserb.ac.in A 1

17023 Alok Kumar Meena alok17@iiserb.ac.in B 11

17026 Aman Patel amanp17@iiserb.ac.in B 3

17038 Ankit Singh ankits17@iiserb.ac.in B 4

17060 Ashish Verma ashishv17@iiserb.ac.in C 6

17064 Babismita Nayak babismita17@iiserb.ac.in B 11

17082 Divij Pratap Singh divij17@iiserb.ac.in C 8

17091 Gaurav Meena gauravm17@iiserb.ac.in A 1

17093 Giriraj Meena giriraj17@iiserb.ac.in C 11

17099 Harsh Khatarkar harshk17@iiserb.ac.in C 3

17100 Harsh Kumar Kori harsh17@iiserb.ac.in A 11

17102 Hemant Kumar hemant17@iiserb.ac.in B 7

17127 Kote Niharika kote17@iiserb.ac.in A 4

17145 Methari Simponiya methari17@iiserb.ac.in B 4

17151 Muhammed Suhail A P muhammed17@iiserb.ac.in A 1

17167 Nitesh Jarwal nitesh17@iiserb.ac.in A 7

17170 Nitish Kumar nitishk@iiserb.ac.in C 7

17177 Pallav Sharma pallav17@iiserb.ac.in C 9

17178 Pankaj Karande pankajk17@iiserb.ac.in B 10

17199 Purandas Mudavath purandas17@iiserb.ac.in A 10

17207 Rahul Singh rahuls17@iiserb.ac.in B 5

17208 Rahul Singh rahulsingh17@iiserb.ac.in B 5

17215 Ravi Meel ravi17@iiserb.ac.in B 1

17220 Rishabh Singh rishabhs17@iiserb.ac.in C 3

17228 Rohit Sham Murmure rohitm17@iiserb.ac.in C 1

17231 S Sharvesh sharvesh17@iiserb.ac.in A 3

17258 Shiv Waskale shiv17@iiserb.ac.in C 4

17259 Shivam Samrut shivam17@iiserb.ac.in A 10

17273 Siddhant Amol Ganvir siddhant17@iiserb.ac.in A 4

17295 Sumit Kumar Meena sumit17@iiserb.ac.in B 10

17298 Swapnil Kiran swapnil17@iiserb.ac.in A 9

17323 Vishal Nareda vishaln17@iiserb.ac.in A 9

17325 Vrashank Naitam vrashank17@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18001 Aakash Kumar Gond aakash18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18003 Aasawari Chandrachud aasawari18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18005 Aayush Mishra aayush18@iiserb.ac.in C 5

18007 Abee Nelson abee18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18009 Abhishek Sah abhisheks18@iiserb.ac.in C 5

18010 Abhisheka Patro abhisheka18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18012 Adil Khan adil18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18013 Aditya Harit aditya18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18014 Agastya Singh agastya18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18015 Aishvi Gupta aishvi18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18017 Aiswarya Lakshmi aiswarya18@iiserb.ac.in C 2

18018 Ajay Choudhury ajayc18@iiserb.ac.in A 11

18020 Akash Mutum akash18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18021 Akhilendra Pratap Gautam akhilendra18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18022 Alfi Tabassum alfi18@iiserb.ac.in A 11

18024 Aman Kumar aman18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18025 Amey Pathak amey18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18026 Amia Miriam Kurian amia18@iiserb.ac.in A 4

18028 Amit Tiwari amitt18@iiserb.ac.in A 4

18029 Amrita Mitra amrita18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18031 Anand S R anand18@iiserb.ac.in C 11

18032 Ananya Singha ananya18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

18033 Anasua Barman anasua18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18035 Aniket Shriramji Hinge aniket18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18036 Anirban Sardar anirban18@iiserb.ac.in C 5

18037 Anirudh Kalla anirudh18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18038 Ankit Anil Lade ankit18@iiserb.ac.in C 5

18040 Anmol Singh anmol18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18041 Anshuman Panda anshumanp18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18042 Antara Kulkarni antara18@iiserb.ac.in A 11

18043 Anubhab Chakraborty anubhab18@iiserb.ac.in B 11

18044 Anuja Patel anuja18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18046 Anushk Naval anushk18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18051 Archit Devarajan archit18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18052 Archith P archith18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18054 Ashish Kumar Meena ashish18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18055 Ashraf Ali Chobdar ashraf18@iiserb.ac.in C 4

18056 Ashutosh Barkade ashutosh18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18057 Asmita Datta asmita18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18058 Aswin R aswin18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18059 Atharv Ambekar atharv18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18060 Atharv Ashish Salvi atharvs18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18063 Athul Krishnan athulk18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18064 Ayesha Dange ayesha18@iiserb.ac.in C 3

18065 Ayush Mathur ayushm18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18066 Ayush Sahu ayush18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18067 Ayyappan Shyam ayyappan18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18068 Babita Gayakwad babita18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18069 Banawath Priyanka banvath18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18070 Bhargav Petla bhargav18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18071 Bhavya Ranjan bhavya18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18072 Chandana Sunil chandana18@iiserb.ac.in A 1

18073 Chandramauli Agrawal chandramauli18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18074 Chetan chetan18@iiserb.ac.in C 11

18075 Chetan Saini chetans18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18077 Chirag Adwani chirag18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18079 Debjit De Sarkar debjit18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18080 Deepa Gond deepa18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18081 Deepsika P deepsika18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18082 Derin Wilson derin18@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18083 Dershik A dershik18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18084 Desaraju Harsha Vardhan desaraju18@iiserb.ac.in B 11

18088 Dhawal Patil dhawal18@iiserb.ac.in C 5

18093 Gaurav Kumar Meena gauravm18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18095 Gourav Das gourav18@iiserb.ac.in A 7

18096 Goury Poornima P goury18@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18097 Dinesh Adhithya hdinesh18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18098 Hariharan R hariharan18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18099 Harry Wilson harry18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18100 Harsha Sudhakaran harsha18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18102 Hemakshi Jitendra Mishra hemakshi18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18103 Hemant Kumar Dhaka hemant18@iiserb.ac.in C 4

18107 Hrudya Mohan hrudya18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18111 Jadav Ketankumar Maheshbhai jadav18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18113 Jasna P A jasna18@iiserb.ac.in B 4

18114 Jemish Rasikbhai Naliyapara jemish18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18115 Jinam Bora jinam18@iiserb.ac.in C 3

18122 Kedar Pratap Bhosale kedar18@iiserb.ac.in A 1

18124 Kiran D kiran18@iiserb.ac.in C 1

18126 Kriti Panchal kriti18@iiserb.ac.in C 3

18127 Kruposhri Sakhare kruposhri18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18128 Kshitiz Dixit kshitiz18@iiserb.ac.in A 7

18129 Kumod Kumar Marskole kumod18@iiserb.ac.in C 1

18130 Kushal Regar kushal18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18131 Madhav Sharma K N madhav18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18132 Mahesh S mahesh18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18133 Mallidi Poorna Siva Rama Reddy mallidi18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18134 Manas Joshi manasj18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18136 Manavika Khanna manavika18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

18137 Mansi Anil Patil mansi18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18138 Mansi Bhat mansib18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

18139 Manthan Gowardhan manthan18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18142 Mehul Paithane mehul18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18143 Mihir Manojkumar More mihir18@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18144 Mishel R S mishel18@iiserb.ac.in A 1

18145 Misthi Singh misthi18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18147 Mohit Limba mohit18@iiserb.ac.in C 2

18148 Mrityunjay Giri mrityunjay18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18149 N R Kavin Kumar nrkavin18@iiserb.ac.in A 10

18151 Naimish Sharma naimish18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

18152 Naman Joshi naman18@iiserb.ac.in A 1

18153 Namrata Bhirud namrata18@iiserb.ac.in C 11

18154 Nayanika Mukherjee nayanika18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18155 Neha Rani Sahu neha18@iiserb.ac.in C 4

18156 Nehal C P nehal18@iiserb.ac.in A 3

18158 Nikita Jha nikitaj18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18159 Nikita Walunjkar nikita18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18160 Nileena Ranjith nileena18@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18162 Nirul Ranjan Patra nirul18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18163 Nitesh Chachriya nitesh18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18165 Nitin Adithya T nitint18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18166 Padmanav Baruah padmanav18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18167 Paras Protim Boruah paras18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18169 Parvathy P Sekhar parvathy18@iiserb.ac.in C 1

18170 Pawar Swaroopa pawar18@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18177 Prakriti Thakur prakriti18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18178 Pranay Jaiswal pranay18@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18181 Pranshu Verma pranshu18@iiserb.ac.in C 3

18183 Preeti preeti18@iiserb.ac.in A 11

18184 Preeti Meena preetim18@iiserb.ac.in A 10

18185 Pritindra Bhowmick pritindra18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18186 Priya Kumari priya18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18189 R V R S Mithilesh rvrsmithilesh18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18190 Rahul Sharma rahuls18@iiserb.ac.in A 11

18192 Rajeswari Maharathi rajeswari18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18194 Ramakrishnan P S ramakrishnan18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18195 Ravi Shankar Charan ravi18@iiserb.ac.in C 4

18196 Ravi Shankar Meena ravim18@iiserb.ac.in C 2

18197 Revat Mehra revat18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18199 Rishabh Pal rishabhp18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18200 Rishabh Uikey rishabh18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18202 Ruchik Dilip Sonone ruchik18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18203 Rushikesh Joshi rushikesh18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18205 S Muthu Krishnan smuthu18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18208 Sachin Mishra sachin18@iiserb.ac.in A 3

18210 Sai Teja Gilukara sai18@iiserb.ac.in C 11

18212 Saima Azam saima18@iiserb.ac.in A 11

18213 Sajan Kumar Verma sajan18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18215 Saleem Ibne Hussain saleem18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18216 Samidha V Revankar samidha18@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18218 Sampoorna Mishra sampoorna18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18222 Sanika Prakash Goray sanika18@iiserb.ac.in A 4

18223 Sanjid Backer K sanjid18@iiserb.ac.in A 3

18226 Santosh Meena santosh18@iiserb.ac.in C 2

18227 Sanu Kumar sanu18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18229 Saravanan B saravanan18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

18232 Satyarth Pandita satyarthp18@iiserb.ac.in A 7

18234 Saumya Jain saumya18@iiserb.ac.in C 1

18235 Saurabh Sandip Satpute saurabhs18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18236 Sayanjit Banerjee sayanjit18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18237 Sayonjyoti Beura sayonjyoti18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18238 Sentamizh Selven R sentamizh18@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18240 Shama Dinesh Gode shama18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18241 Shambhawi Rani shambhawi18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18242 Shardul Kamble shardulk18@iiserb.ac.in A 10

18245 Shibashis Nayak shibashis18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18247 Shirshakk Purkayastha shirshakk18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18248 Shivam Waske shivam18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18249 Shivan Bhatt shivan18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18250 Shivangi Singh shivangi18@iiserb.ac.in A 1

18253 Shivani Verma shivani18@iiserb.ac.in C 5

18257 Shreya Girishkumar Pandit shreya18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18260 Shubham Chitte shubhamc18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18261 Shubham Suryawanshi shubhams18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18263 Siddhant Aggarwal siddhant18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18265 Siddharth Sethi siddharth18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18267 Smit Kanawade smit18@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18268 Smrithi K S smrithi18@iiserb.ac.in B 11

18269 Smruti Ranjan Biswal smruti18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18270 Sneha Thomas sneha18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18271 Soham Raghavendra Jorapur soham18@iiserb.ac.in B 11

18272 Soumya Ranjan Sahoo soumya18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18274 Sreevathsa Golla sreevathsa18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18276 Srinibash Patra srinibash18@iiserb.ac.in C 2

18277 Srinivasula Koushik srinivasula18@iiserb.ac.in A 7

18278 Sruthy A sruthy18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18279 Subhasish Mahalik subhasish18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18280 Sudhir Kumar sudhir18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18281 Sujit Kumar Patjoshi sujit18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18283 Suthanth Srinivasan suthanth18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18286 Swaraj Nistane swaraj18@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18288 Talha Ahmed Khan talha18@iiserb.ac.in B 11

18290 Tanishq Khandelwal tanishqk18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18291 Tanishq Kumar Baswal tanishq18@iiserb.ac.in A 4

18292 Tanvi Brahmankar tanvi18@iiserb.ac.in A 3

18294 Tara Chand tara18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18296 Teesta Raychaudhuri teesta18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18297 Tirthajit Baruah tirthajit18@iiserb.ac.in C 3

18298 Tushar Patel tushar18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18299 Urja Kumari urja18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18300 Utkarsha N Pande utkarsha18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18302 V Shivaraman vshivaraman18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18303 Vaibhav Singh vaibhav18@iiserb.ac.in B 11

18305 Varun Dhankhar varun18@iiserb.ac.in C 1

18306 Varun P varunp18@iiserb.ac.in A 10

18307 Vatsalya Sharan vatsalya18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18309 Vijay Chakravarty vijay18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18311 Vikas vikas18@iiserb.ac.in A 11

18312 Vipin Kumar Meena vipin18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18314 Vishal Lohar vishal18@iiserb.ac.in B 11

18315 Vishisht Sharma vishisht18@iiserb.ac.in C 12

18317 Vivek Prakash vivekp18@iiserb.ac.in B 4

18318 Vyom Manish Kulkarni vyom18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18319 Yash Sarwal yash18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18320 Yashraj Soni yashraj18@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18321 Aditi Sharma aditi18@iiserb.ac.in B 3

18323 Anjali Uniyal anjali18@iiserb.ac.in A 3

18324 Deeksha Amrut Kale deeksha18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18326 Rohit Jain rohitj18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18327 Vishakh Vasu vishakh18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18328 Yashovardhan Jha yashovardhan18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18334 Jitendra Bhilala jitendrab18@iiserb.ac.in A 6

18336 Aakriti aakriti18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18337 Aarya aarya18@iiserb.ac.in B 4

18339 Amar S Thomas amar18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18340 Amisha Srivastava amisha18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18341 Anushi Nandu Khandare anushi18@iiserb.ac.in C 11

18342 Aparna V aparnav18@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18343 Apoorv Potnis apoorv18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18344 Ashay Samuel ashay18@iiserb.ac.in B 4

18346 Atharva Kiran Bagul atharvak18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18347 Barial Majhi barial18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18348 Batul Khuzema Shakir batul18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18351 Bhore Aggarwal bhore18@iiserb.ac.in B 2

18352 Chandan Upadhyay chandan18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18353 Debapratim Nag debapratim18@iiserb.ac.in C 4

18354 Debapriya Sutar debapriya18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18355 Debasmita Ghosh debasmita18@iiserb.ac.in A 2

18356 Dhananjay Suresh Daundkar dhananjay18@iiserb.ac.in B 4

18357 Dhanashri Rathod dhanashri18@iiserb.ac.in C 3

18358 Faisal Farooq Chachi faisal18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18359 Gaurav Kumar gauravk18@iiserb.ac.in A 13

18360 Gauri Kotiwale gauri18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18362 Hitaishi Vatsal Desai hitaishi18@iiserb.ac.in A 7

18363 Isika Ram isika18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18364 K Rohit Taeja krohit18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18365 Kumar Vaibhav kumar18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18366 Mahi Sachdeva mahi18@iiserb.ac.in A 10

18368 Manas Pratap manasp18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18369 Mandon Mridul Pathak mandon18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18370 Mayur Ramesh Sawale mayur18@iiserb.ac.in B 4

18371 Meenakshi K V meenakshik18@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18373 Niharika Mylabathula niharika18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18374 Nishant Mahesh Naik nishant18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18375 Oihik Mitra oihik18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18376 Om Mahesh Vaknalli om18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18377 Parth parth18@iiserb.ac.in C 9

18378 Pasupuleti Gaganasri pasupuleti18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18379 Priyanka Rani Panda priyankar18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18380 Rahul Kumar Pingoliya rahulk18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18381 Raj Pritam Gupta raj18@iiserb.ac.in A 4

18382 S Gangothri sgangothri18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18384 Saksham Chandna saksham18@iiserb.ac.in C 11

18385 Sakshi Pradip Khandare sakship18@iiserb.ac.in B 4

18386 Sanket Shete sankets18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18387 Sanket Shiddaram Houde sanket18@iiserb.ac.in C 4

18388 Sarthak Mishra sarthak18@iiserb.ac.in A 4

18389 Satish Kumar satish18@iiserb.ac.in C 2

18390 Satyam Kumar Yadav satyamk18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18391 Shakti Virendra Dahe shakti18@iiserb.ac.in A 10

18394 Shuhul Handoo shuhul18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18395 Siddhant Sekhar siddhants18@iiserb.ac.in A 7

18396 Simran Anil Koche simrana18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18397 Sonam Ninad Kulkarni sonam18@iiserb.ac.in C 10

18398 Subhajit Pramanik subhajit18@iiserb.ac.in C 2

18399 Subham Das subham18@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18400 Subhojit Pal subhojit18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

18401 Sukrant Bhat sukrant18@iiserb.ac.in C 1

18402 Supreeth Sundar supreeth18@iiserb.ac.in A 3

18403 Swadhin Meher swadhin18@iiserb.ac.in A 5

18404 Uttara Kudesia uttara18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18405 V Sai Samhitha vsais18@iiserb.ac.in C 13

18406 Vihar Ramteke vihar18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18407 Vipul Bhadani vipul18@iiserb.ac.in B 1

18408 Vishal Soni vishals18@iiserb.ac.in B 12

18409 Yadav Krishna yadav18@iiserb.ac.in C 8

18410 Yash Agrawal yasha18@iiserb.ac.in A 8

18411 Yukta Singh yukta18@iiserb.ac.in C 5

18412 Gopika S R gopikas18@iiserb.ac.in A 3

18413 Sakshi Suryawanshi sakshis18@iiserb.ac.in A 7

18414 Kasi Viswanath kasi18@iiserb.ac.in A 12

18415 Adwitiya S J Valentine adwitiya18@iiserb.ac.in C 7


